GC TECHLLC

Computer Networking, Repair and Maintenance Solutions

COST SCHEDULE

DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNI	T PRICE
HOURLY RATES:			
Standard Per Hour Rate	1	\$	75.00
For new customers and those requiring relatively few	w call-outs		
Preferred Per Hour Rate (I)	1	\$	65.00
For customers guaranteeing at least 20 hours of wor cumulative)	rk per month (not		
Ultimate Per Hour Rate (2)	ı	\$	55.00
For customers guaranteeing at least 40 hours of wor cumulative)	rk per month (not		
MONTHLY PACKAGES:			
Bronze Package	1	\$	1,500.0
Includes 15 call-out hours (9-5) Includes unlimited b support at 1/2 hour per issue.	usiness hours phone		
Silver Package	I	\$	1,750.0
Includes 20 call-out hours (9-5) Includes monthly se limited after hours support; includes unlimited busing support at 1/4 hour per issue.	ess hours phone		
Gold Package	I	\$	2,000.0
Includes 30 call-out hours (any time) Includes month emergency response time, time-and-a-half exemption support, software preventative maintenance.	•		
Platinum Package	I	\$	2,500.0
Includes 40 call-out hours (any time) Includes month emergency response time, time-and-a-half exemption support, complete preventative maintenance.			
HOURLY EXEMPT SERVICES:			
Cable Drop [up to 500ft + .10/foot after 500ft]	l l	\$	160.0
New Computer Installation and Configuration	I	\$	75.0
Trade-Show / Tent-Sale	l I	\$	500.0
Includes unlimited on sight tech support for the dura (limit 5 days) *Outside of San Diego County Must In			
Network Printer Installation	I	\$	75.0
Hardware Requisition	I	\$	35.0
For all items charged to GC Tech LLC, there is a \$3 transportation surcharge	5.00 credit and		

GC Tech LLC Rev 5/2008